
No Tender No Description Tenderer Date of award Value of tender

1 WDM 07/2017 Supply and Delivery of Roadbuilding material for the upgrading of Main Road 533 (6/2/2/243) Afrimat 14/06/2017 Approximately : R 15 361 158.00

2 WDM 08/2017

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 

G2,G3,G4,G5,G6, G7, 19 mm road stone, 13.2 mm road stone, 9.5 mm road stone, grint, chrusher dust, building sand and 

gabion klip Tip Trans Logistix 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 

G2,G3,G4,G5,G6, G7, 19 mm road stone, 13.2 mm road stone, 9.5 mm road stone, grint, chrusher dust, building sand and 

gabion klip - Alternative Supplier AJ van Huffel 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 

G2,G3,G4,G5,G6, G7, 19 mm road stone, 13.2 mm road stone, 9.5 mm road stone, grint, chrusher dust, building sand and 

gabion klip - Alternative Supplier Joetsie Steenwerke 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 6.7 mm road 

stone and  roadmac 06 AJ van Huffel 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 6.7 mm road 

stone and roadmac 06 - Alternative Supplier Tip Trans Logistix 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - 6.7 mm road 

stone and roadmac 06 - Alternative Supplier Joetsie Steenwerke 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Crushed Stone and Associated Products for the period up to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/236) - ready - mix Joetsie Steenwerke 14/06/2017 Approximately:  

3 WDM 06/2017 Short-term Insurance for the Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018 (4/5/2) Lateral Unison Insurance Brokers (Pty) Ltd 30/06/2017 Approximately : R 1 021 392.02

4 WDM 12/2017 Supply and Delivery of an Advertising Agency Service from 1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 (6/2/2/223) Sondlo & knopp Advertising 30/06/2017 Approximately:  

5 WDM 13/2017 Supply and Delivery of Security services at Ganzekraal Holiday resort from 1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 (6/2/2/182) Defkor Security Solutions 30/06/2017 Approximately: R 478 200.00

6 WDM 17/2017 Group -  Life Insurance for the Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2020 (4/7/3/1) Verso Financial Services (Pty) Ltd 30/06/2017 Approximately: R 3 006 648.00

7 WDM 09/2017 Supply and Deliver of Traffic Accomodation Services till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/283) Magdelene's Trading 12/07/2017 Approximately:  

8 WDM 10/2017 Supply and Deliver of Technical  Services till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/283) Inter Coast Developments CC 12/07/2017 Approximately:  

9 WDM 15/2017 Supply and Delivery of Mobile and basic non flush toilet units till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/291) CANCELLED 12/07/2017

10 WDM 14/2017 Supply and Delivery of Security Services in WCDM till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/292) Darling Security Services 22/08/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Security Services in WCDM till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/292) - Alternative Supplier Bizstorm 51 CC 22/08/2017 Approximately:  

Supply and Delivery of Security Services in WCDM till 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/292) - Alternative Supplier Securitem 22/08/2017 Approximately:  

11 WDM 21/2017 Supply and Delivery of Chlorine Gas to Withoogte Water Purification works (6/2/2/127) Ikusasa Chemicals 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 17.56 per 70 kg  cylinders

Supply and Delivery of Chlorine Gas to Withoogte Water Purification works (6/2/2/127) Ikusasa Chemicals 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 15.05 per 940 kg  cylinders

Supply and Delivery of Chlorine Gas to Withoogte Water Purification works (6/2/2/127) - Alternative Supplier Chlorcape 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 25.99 per 70 kg  cylinders

Supply and Delivery of Chlorine Gas to Withoogte Water Purification works (6/2/2/127) - Alternative Supplier Chlorcape 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 16.53 per 940 kg  cylinders

12 WDM 22/2017 Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) Blue Planet Trading 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 052.00 per ton at Withoogte

Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) Blue Planet Trading 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 052.00 per ton at Swartland

Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) Blue Planet Trading 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 115.26 per ton shared load

Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) - Alternative Supplier Kemanzi 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 112.71 per ton at Withoogte

Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) - Alternative Supplier Kemanzi 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 130.28 per ton at Swartland

Supply and Delivery of Hydrated lime to Withoogte and Swartland Water Purification Works (6/2/2/127) - Alternative Supplier Kemanzi 22/08/2017 Approximately : R 3 197.08 per ton shared load

WEST COAST DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY - TENDER AWARDS 2017/2018



13 WDM 46/2016 Review of Air Quality Management Plan (15/2/3/5/1) CANCELLED 18/09/2017

14 WDM 16/2017 The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) Trenchless Road Crossing 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) T & F Construction (Pty) Ltd 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) Lelieblom Grondverskuiwing 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) Aqua Transport & Plant Hire (Pty) Ltd 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) PR Civils 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) AJ van Huffel Plant Hire 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

The Hire of Construction Plant in the West Coast Area from date of award to 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/244) Matzik Construction 18/09/2017 Approximately:  

15 WDM 20/2017 Upgrading of the F5 Water Pipeline and related works ( 6/2/2/163) JVZ Construction 18/09/2017 Approximately : R 2  003 481.65

16 WDM 25/2017

Hoenderplaas - Supply 1 x PN16 DN 1000, double eccentric butterfly valve and 1 x PN 16 DN150 gate valve and 2 gaskets 

(6/2/2/268) CANCELLED 27/11/2017

17 WDM 24/2017 Supply and Delivery of line painting services within the West Coast Region for the period ending 30 June 2019 (6/2/2/66) Lourens Roadmarking (Pty) Ltd 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

18 WDM 26/2017 Supply and Deliver of 6 x 6 chasis for Fire Fighting Services (6/2/2/265) CANCELLED 27/11/2017

19 WDM 36/2017

Tender 104G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protection Clothing and Articles for the Fire and Rescue Services - City 

of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Marce Projects (Pty) Ltd 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 104G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protection Clothing and Articles for the Fire and Rescue Services - City 

of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Uhambo Procurement & Distribution CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 104G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protection Clothing and Articles for the Fire and Rescue Services - City 

of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Invuyani Saferty CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 104G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protection Clothing and Articles for the Fire and Rescue Services - City 

of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Stevenridge CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

20 WDM 36/2017

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 African Compass Trading 288 CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 International Resource Distribution (Pty) Ltd 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 TRF Sport 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 FG Uniforms 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Black Bird Trading 480 CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 353G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of various articles of Human Protection Clothing for the Fire and Rescue Services - 

City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Stevenridge CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

21 WDM 36/2017

Tender 354G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Uniform, Jumpsuits and various Wildfire Protective 

Equipment Gear  for the Fire and Rescue Services - City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Invuyani Saferty CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 354G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Uniform, Jumpsuits and various Wildfire Protective 

Equipment Gear  for the Fire and Rescue Services - City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Stevenridge CC 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 354G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Uniform, Jumpsuits and various Wildfire Protective 

Equipment Gear  for the Fire and Rescue Services - City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 TRF Sport 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 354G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Uniform, Jumpsuits and various Wildfire Protective 

Equipment Gear  for the Fire and Rescue Services - City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Proveq Traders and Business Services (Pty) Ltd 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

Tender 354G/2015/16 - Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Uniform, Jumpsuits and various Wildfire Protective 

Equipment Gear  for the Fire and Rescue Services - City of Cape Town (6/2/2/205) - Reg 32 Quench Atlantic t/a CB Agencies 27/11/2017 Approximately:  

22 WDM 38/2017 Supply and Delivery of Guardrail Materials for the Upgrading of Main Road 533 between km 0.00 and 5.68 (6/2/2/293) Retro Reflective (Pty) Ltd 29/01/2018 Approximately:  R 387 263.70

23 WDM 34/2017

Hoenderplaas - Supply 1 x PN16 DN 1000, double eccentric butterfly valve and 1 x PN 16 DN150 gate valve and 2 gaskets 

(6/2/2/268) AFG Fluid Control 29/01/2018 Approximately:  R 556 871.22


